Gebwell shunt group
Control circuit for heating and cooling
Gebwell shunt group
Gebwell shunt group is a factory-assembled package
to act as a control circuit for heating and cooling in
the secondary circuit.
The shunt group enables accurate temperature con-
trol of the water coming from a high-temperature

4
6
0
500
715
310
6
5
0
Designation
Pipe size DN Max flow
l/s
Control valve Max external
pressure loss
kPaModel DN KVS PN
Gebwell shunt group H20 20 0.20 VVG549.15-2.5 15 2.5 25 81
Gebwell shunt group H25 25 0.50 VVG549.25-6.3K 25 6.3 25 81
Gebwell shunt group H32 32 0.80 VVG41.25-10 25 10.0 16 81
Gebwell shunt group H40 40 1.06 VVG41.25-10 25 10.0 16 61
Gebwell shunt group H50 50 1.81 VVG41.40-25 40 25.0 16 37
Gebwell model H shunt group | 2-way valve
The shunt group is available equipped with either Grundfos Magna3 (G) or Wilo Stratos (W) circulation pump and
a 0–10 V or 230 V actuator control message.
7

1	 Circulation pump
2	 Control valve
3	 Balancing valve
4	 Shut-off valve
5	 Non-return valve
6	 Thermometer
7	 Measuring
The shunt group is available equipped with either Grundfos Magna3 (G) or Wilo Stratos (W) circulation pump and
a 0–10 V or 230 V actuator control message.
Product
Pipe size DN Max flow
l/s
Control valve Max external
pressure loss
kPaModel DN KVS PN
Gebwell shunt group H20 20 0,20 VXG44.15-2.5 15 2,5 16 81
Gebwell shunt group H25 25 0,50 VXG44.20-6.3 20 6,3 16 81
Gebwell shunt group H32 32 0,80 VXG44.25-10 25 10,0 16 81
Gebwell shunt group H40 40 1,06 VXG44.25-10 25 10,0 16 61
Gebwell shunt group H50 50 1,81 VXG44.40-25 40 25,0 16 37
Gebwell model H shunt group | 2-way valve
Gebwell model H shunt group | 3-way valve
PI diagrams
11